9:00

10:20

10:30

12:30

13:30

15:00

15:45

19:00

«\‘ 1%t Intelligent Matter Summer School
¥ (FIMSS)

v 19th — 21st September 2022

PROGRAM 19.09.

Check in & Snacks

Welcome to FIMSS!

Thomas Scheibel
University of Bayreuth, DE
Biofabrication using spider silk proteins

Lunch

Workshop Option A: Job interview Skills //
Workshop Option B: Rhetoric: Smalltalk &
Networking — Part |

Cake & movement break

Workshop Option A: Job interview Skills //
Workshop Option B: Rhetoric: Smalltalk &
Networking — Part Il

Dinner & Evening programme

Graduate Committee

Chair: Saskia Frank



