

PROGRAM 19.09.

9:00	Check in & Snacks	
10:20	Welcome to FIMSS!	Graduate Committee
10:30	Thomas Scheibel University of Bayreuth, DE Biofabrication using spider silk proteins	Chair: Saskia Frank
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Workshop Option A: Job interview Skills // Workshop Option B: Rhetoric: Smalltalk & Networking – Part I	
15:00	Cake & movement break	
15:45	Workshop Option A: Job interview Skills // Workshop Option B: Rhetoric: Smalltalk & Networking – Part II	
19:00	Dinner & Evening programme	